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Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

NIMES

Nimes

POYET
DERISBOURG
GALLEGO
REBICHON
NYATEU
DUPUY
TESIO
GUIGOU
KAVTICNIK
TOBIE
NIETO
MINEL
HESHAM
PAUL
SANAD
DESBONNET
16 JOUEURS

Créteil

SOYEZ
ANZUINI
CARABASSE
BORRAGAN
KERVADEC
AMAN
GIBELIN
MOLINIE
PINTOR
SISSOKO
FERRANDIER
DIARRASSOUBA-CALVES
ROBIN
FERRANDIER
RIGAULT

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

12
22
22

Lou
Benjamin
Julien
O'brian
Quentin
Romain
Michael
Vid

Luc
Nicolas
Quentin
Ahmed
Téodor
Mohammad
Rémi

Dylan
Aymeric
Geoffroy
Javier
Ewan
Valentin
Yoann
Robin
Guynel
Boiba
Antoine
Loic
Mickael
Lucas
Kylian

Nogues Olivier

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
030LSL21
10/10/2020

Le Parnasse - Nimes

Fin match 60’

00:00
00:00 0/1
00:00
00:00 1/1
00:00
00:00
00:00 2/3
00:00 4/5
00:00 1/3
00:00 2/3
00:00 2/3
00:00 5/11
00:00 0/3
00:00
00:00 3/4
00:00

20/37

00:00
00:00 3/4
00:00
00:00 3/7
00:00 1/1
00:00 4/6
00:00 5/9
00:00 2/8
00:00
00:00 3/4
00:00 2/5
00:00
00:00
00:00 0/1
00:00 0/1

23/46

0/1
1/2
1/2

0/1

2/6

2/3

2/3

0/1

1/1

2/4
5/7
2/5
2/3
2/3
5/11
0/3

22143

3/4

3/7
1/1
4/6
5/9
2/8

5/7
2/5

0/1
0/1
25/49

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

0%

100%

50%
71%
40%
67%
67%
45%
0%

60%

51%

75%

43%
100%
67%
56%
25%

71%
40%

0%
0%
51%

2020/ 2021
Journée 04

20:00

CRéETEIL

13
25
25

217 29%

12732 38%
14/39 36% 9

1
1
1
1
1
4

12/34  35%

12/34  35% 10

Rolland Jerome

1

1
1
1
1
1

1

10 4

1

1
3

1
3 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Klein Frédéric

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



